
18755331

Trans Internet:

BESALCO S.A.

ENCOMENDEROS 187

PATENTES COMERCIALES

92.434.000-2

202.375-K

1ER.SEM.2025

SEGUNDA

CAPITAL: 14.592.755.829- Codigo SII : 500.130 OCUP.BIEN.NAC. : 0,00

EMPRESA CONSTRUCTORA REP.LEG: 3400186-3 GONZALO TELLEZ RIOSECO
Alt. 1,35 Mts2.Prop.Luminosa

Fd.Municipal
Fdo.Comun
Aseo
Propaganda

11.705
21.737
55.119
45.515

134.076

134.076

01/01/2025 31/01/2025

Caja: 83

14/01/2025Cod.Verificacion: 0K3750202S000LC90200220251

https://www.lascondesonline.cl/ValidaFirma/
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